

## THE ELYRIA SPORTS HALL OF FAME SCHOLARSHIP

The Elyria Sports Hall of Fame will be awarding an annual scholarship to students who are attending a high school in Elyria, Ohio. The amount of the scholarship will be up to \$500 with the possibility of four (4) awards being granted each year. The recipients will be recognized at the Elyria Sports Hall of Fame Induction Banquet in May and will receive the check at their school spring awards banquet.

Eligibility requirements for this award are as follows:

## **Applicant must:**

- attend an accredited high school in Elyria, Ohio (Elyria High School, Elyria Catholic High School, First Baptist, or Church of the Open Door)
- have earned a cumulative grade average of a 3.0
- have participated in a high school sport
- complete all parts of the attached application
- submit three (3) letters of recommendation from high school faculty, coach, or school administrator with the application.
- be a student in good standing at his/her high school

This application must be received by the scholarship committee no later than <u>Friday</u>, <u>February 28, 2020</u> to be considered for this award. Relatives of Hall of Fame Board of Trustees are not eligible for this award. The completed application should be sent to:

Elyria Sports Hall of Fame c/o Elyria High School Athletic Department 601 Middle Ave Elyria, OH 44035



## ELYRIA SPORTS HALL OF FAME SCHOLARSHIP P.O. BOX 1462 ELYRIA, OHIO 44035

APPLICATION	FOR APPROVAL OF	S A SCHOLARSHIP AWARD
NAME:		
ADDRESS:		Phone:
CITY:	STATE:	ZIP:
HIGH SCHOOL:		
G.P.A	_ Email Address:	
EXTRACURRICULAR	R ACTIVITIES:	
HONORS AND AWAR	RDS:	
Please answer the follow Type your response and		You may attach a separate sheet of pape ed pages.
Describe how your par	ticipation and involve	ement in sports has influenced your life
SIGNATURE <u>SCHOOL AI</u>	OMINISTRATOR, COUN	SELOR, OR <u>ATHLETIC DIRECTOR</u> :